
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

37 

55 

298 

237 

90 

60 

354 

121 

914 

918 

771 

10 

86 

197 

725 

116 

13 

258 

42 

76 

31 

45 

236 

93 

277 

190 

99 

703 

8 

87 

75 

72 

103 

Name 

Hannes Richter 

Patrick Bender 

Christian Herzberg 

Marco Hummel 

Patrick Zipf 

Patrick Langanki 

Heiko Müller 

Kevin Keim 

Patrick Hengster 

Franz Socher 

Martin Kotzan 

Manuel Rixinger 

Robin Staiger 

Thomas Haas 

Philipp Patz 

Matthias Weschenbach 

Jens Alband 

Thorsten Arps 

Thomas Sturm 

Gregor  Schropp 

Michael  Schneider 

Matthias Haas 

Michael Pitzsch 

Markus Donath 

Velten Piepke 

Christopher Winkler 

Maximilian Thiel 

Hannes Schmidt 

Anna-Lena Weinmann 

Markus Heilenmann 

Ansga Kranen 

Marvin Heyner 

Felix Hasselbrink 

Wohnort 

Kroppen 

Radolfzell 

Buseck 

Hildrizhausen 

Gengenbach 

Reutlingen 

Peiting 

Gumpelstadt 

Sulzbach Laufen 

Weimar 

Iserlohn 

Erfurt 

Wilnsdorf 

Bad Langensalza 

Neudenau 

Aichhalden 

Großenbrode 

Elsterberg 

Eisenberg 

Zeulenroda 

Kürten 

Lauterbach 

Issum 

Helsa 

Modell/Bewerber 

KAW / PRO MX Team 1 

KTM / KTM Sarholz Racing 

YAM  

HUS /  

KAW /  

KTM / DMSB-KTM-MX-Kosak Team 

KTM /  

KTM /  

YAM  

YAM / Motorrad Waldmann 

K A W  / M onste r Ene rgy  Kawasak i-E l f-Team  Pfe i l  

YAM /  

YAM /  

YAM  

YAM /  

KTM / KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

YAM / 

YAM /  

MC Bad Langensalza 

KTM  

KTM / MX Team Staiger 

KTM  

HON  

YAM / Team Geilert 

KTM / 

KTM / DF Motorsport 

K A W  / M onste r Ene rgy  Kawasak i El f Team  Pfe i l  

SUZ / Independent Racing 

KTM /  

HON  

KTM /  

HON / SSM Racing 

KTM / 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

5 

5 

Gesamtzeit 

24:35.477 

24:45.551 

24:58.223 

25:19.850 

25:27.083 

25:35.567 

25:44.042 

25:52.236 

25:52.626 

26:11.803 

26:16.924 

26:19.035 

26:37.064 

24:54.607 

25:04.353 

25:05.665 

25:10.447 

25:12.517 

25:13.122 

25:14.947 

25:15.620 

25:16.453 

25:20.766 

25:45.022 

25:55.025 

25:55.250 

26:05.240 

26:11.498 

26:23.010 

25:03.559 

17:10.934 

11:54.951 

13:30.236 

Diff. 

10.074 

22.746 

44.373 

51.606 

1:00.090 

1:08.565 

1:16.759 

1:17.149 

1:36.326 

1:41.447 

1:43.558 

2:01.587 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

NF 

NF 

NF 

Beste Zeit. 

1:59.505 

1:59.691 

2:01.184 

2:00.856 

2:04.306 

2:02.864 

2:05.149 

2:06.844 

2:06.188 

2:06.805 

2:07.019 

2:06.508 

2:10.411 

2:10.420 

2:13.001 

2:12.017 

2:13.366 

2:13.602 

2:13.440 

2:14.810 

2:13.889 

2:14.630 

2:13.151 

2:14.728 

2:17.268 

2:18.052 

2:18.096 

2:19.348 

2:19.154 

2:21.791 

2:12.934 

2:03.737 

2:24.652 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

10.074 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

52,702 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:59.505 

Beste Geschw. 

54,224 

Beste Runde von 

37 - Hannes Richter 
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39. Int. ADAC Motocross Geisleden  

DMV MX2-Takt Cup 

Rennen 2  

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:06:12 

Am Berge 1,800 Km 

25.04.2015 16:00 

 MSC Geisleden e.V.


